
COURSES SCHEDULE 2022-2023
Courses legend Schedule Coordinator

dates spanish time portuguese time

CFA Observing and modelling oceanic systems 11:00-14:00 / 15:00-17:00 Jesús Dubert (Uaveiro), Julio Martín (UVIGO)
jdubert@ua.pt; julio@uvigo.es

CFA: New trends in aquaculture biotechnology research 17-21 April 2023 9:00-13:00 8:00-12:00 Jose L. Soengas (UVIGO) jsoengas@uvigo.es
CFA: Global governance of the oceans 6-10  March 2023 10:00-14:00 9:00-13:00 Laura Movilla (UVIGO) lauramovilla@uvigo.es
CFA: Eficiencia Energética y Energías Renovables en el Sector Marítimo 24-26-27 April, 2-3 May 2023 16:00-20:00 15:00-19:00 Camilo Carrillo (UVIGO) carrillo@uvigo.es

CFT: Omic Technologies: Variant Calling Using “NGS” Data 28-29 september 2023 David Posada (UVIGO) dposada@uvigo.es
CFT: Scientific Culture, Ocean Literacy and Engagement with Society 22-29 Mayo 9:00-14:00 8:00-13:00 José Pintado  (IIM-CSIC) pintado@iim.csic.es
CFT: Seminar on scientific writing 3-4 July 2023 10:30-14:00 and 15:30-18:00 09:30-13:00 and 14:30-17:00 Henrique Queiroga (UAveiro) henrique.queiroga@ua.pt
CFT: Experimental Design and Analysis of Multivariate Data 16-20 February 2023 10:00-14:00 and 15:00-18:00 09:00-13:00 and 14:00-17:00 Victor Quintino (Uaveiro) victor.quintino@ua.pt
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